BERMAD Fire Protection
400Y Series
Flow Control, Pressure Differential
Control Valve (PDCV)
Model: FP 400Y-*-06
*1MC / 2DC / 3DC / 4DC / 5DC / 6DC
The BERMAD model 400Y-*-06 is a self operated
Pressure Differential Control Valve (PDCV) for flow

Drain and Indicating Components A
*  For more Factory Fitted Options see:
Ordering Guide
Valve Size
1½" 40 mm
2" 50 mm
3" 80 mm
4" 100 mm
6" 150 mm
8" 200 mm
10" 250 mm
12" 300 mm
14" 350 mm
16" 400 mm
Notes:
(1)  Other materials
available see:
400Y engineering
(2)  Coated internally and
externally
Activation code
Hydraulic local reset 1MC
Electric On-Off 2-Way SOV 2DC
Electric local reset 3-Way SOV 2MC
Electric On-Off 3-Way SOV 3DC
Pneumatic On-Off 4DC
Hydraulic On-Off 5DC
Electro-Pneumatic On-Off 6DC
Material Body & Cover (1) code
Ductile Iron A356 (2) C
Steel ASTM A216 WCB (2) S
Stainless Steel 316 N
Nickel Al Bronze C95800 U
Super Duplex Grade 5A D
Speed Controls code
Closing speed control 01
Opening speed control 02
Opening & Closing speed control 03
None
Installation code
Vertical V
Horizontal H
End Connections code
ANSI#150RF A5
ANSI#150FF a5
ANSI#300RF A3
ANSI#300FF a3
ISO PN16 16
ISO PN25 25
Grooved 235psi/PN16, ANSI C606 VI
Grooved 365psi/PN25, ANSI C606 V2
Threaded 235psi/PN16, ISO-7-Rp BP
Threaded 365psi/PN25, ISO-7-Rp PH
Threaded 235psi/PN16, NPT NP
Threaded 365psi/PN25, NPT NH
Voltage (N.O. or N.C.)* code
24VDC - N.C. 4DC
24VDC - N.O. 4DO
24VDC - Latch 4DS
110VDC - N.C. 5DC
110-120/AC - N.C. 5AC
110-120/AC - N.O. 5AO
220-240/AC - N.C. 2AC
220-240/AC - N.O. 2AO
* NO or NC refers to main valve
status when solenoid de-energized
Coating code